conditions, extraordinary assumptions, and other assumptions and limiting conditions, it is concluded that the market value of 
the subject property, with an estimated marketing period and exposure time of 90 to 365 days, as of November 20, 2024, is: 

$803,000 (Eight Hundred and Three Thousand Dollars)* 
As-Is, Fee-Simple 

*This estimated value is broken down via the following estimates:

258,180 square feet x $6.25/square foot = $1,614,000 (Land Value, Rounded)

-$811,000  Demolition/removal of improvements  

$803,000 

*Demolition and removal of the buildings is estimated at approximately $936,000 based on the

[...]

the hypothetical conditions, extraordinary assumptions, and other assumptions and limiting conditions, it 
is concluded that the market value of the subject property, with an estimated marketing period and 
exposure time of 90 to 365 days, as of November 20, 2024, is: 

$803,000 (Eight Hundred and Three Thousand Dollars)* 
As-Is, Fee-Simple 

*This estimated value is broken down via the following estimates:

258,180 square feet x $6.25/square foot = $1,614,000 (Land Value, Rounded)

-$811,000  Demolition/removal of improvements 

$803,000 

*Demolition and removal of the buildings is estimated at approximately $811,000 based on